
Time July 31 HCP VS July 31 HCP

3:00 Bombara, John 6 VS Amerio, John 7

3:09 SanSouci, Ron 8 VS Auld, Andrew 8

3:09 Villamaino, Mark 6 VS Pizzarella, Angelo 11

3:18 Michaelson, Phil 13 VS Hanscom, Ryan 11

3:18 Giblo, Joe 6 VS Jachimczyk, Louis 8

3:27 Tannar, Jack 3 VS Zonghi, Paul 8

3:27 Latino, Wayne 13 VS Hurteau, Marc 9

3:45 Arpin, Bob 10 VS Houle, Dave 10

3:45 Keane, Dermot 10 VS Matt Brazeau 10

4:00 Roberts, Mark 13 vs Matkowski, Dave 10

4:00 Paul Jolillicouer 10 vs Bettencourt, Chris 19



Time July 31 HCP VS July 31 HCP

4:45 Bino, Mr. 15 VS Heney, Dan 13

4:45 Rick Colonero 10 VS Desmarias, Bob 10

4:54 Marchand, Dave 8 VS Sullivan, Brian 7

4:54 Paul, Brandon 6 VS Whitney, Dennis 6

5:03 Richardson, Rob 8 VS Lamprey, Jay 7

5:03 Richards, Jeff 10 VS Trudeau, Jeff 8

5:12 Rick Palleschi 10 VS Robertson, Joe 14

5:12 Goodwin, Bruce 12 VS Tomas, Tony 14

5:21 Whitney, Mike 10 VS Fontaine, Moe 10

5:21 Savaria, Andy 14 VS Rabuffo, Paul 10



Division Points
Giblo, Joe 25
Tannar, Jack 36
Jachimczyk, Louis 18
Zonghi, Paul 27
Auld, Andrew 31
SanSouci, Ron 25

Division Points
Bombara, John 20*

Villamaino, Mark 25*

Amero, John 30

Pizzarella, Angelo 29

Hanscom, Ryan 11

Michaelson, Philip 11*

Division Points
Arpin, Bob 21*
Keane, Dermot 17*
Houle, Dave 27*
Palleschi, Rick 18
Hurteau, Marc 7*
Latino, Wayne 16*



Division Points
Roberts, Mark 10*

Bino,Mr 30

Matkowski, Dave 35

Heney, Dan 16

Bettencourt, Chris 29

Jolicoeur, Paul 24

Division Points
Paul, Brandon 25

Marchand, Dave 29

Whitney, Dennis 17*

Sullivan, Brain 22

Lamprey, Jason 10

Richardson, Rob 23

Division Points
Whitney, Mike 21

Richards, Jeff 36

Fontaine, Moe 25

Trudeau, Jeff 18

Desmarias, Bob 29

Colonero, Rick 33

Division Points
Goodwin, Bruce 35

Brazzeau, Matt 19*

Tomas, Tony 7*

Robertson, Joe 18*

Rabuffo, Paul 17*

Savaria, Andy 12*


